## APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Payment Number: 2
ITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
50,712.39
1,286.00
49,426.39
11,288.16
\$ 38,138.23
DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE  DATE
DATE / FROM: 10-15-17 TO: 11-27-17
1

## CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

**ASTI SAWING, INC.** 

ANNUAL HORIZONTAL SAWCUTTING OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND INCIDENTAL WORK (DISTRICT 17) - 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7906 PAYMENT NO. 2

\*\*\*\*\* #10 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. **UNITS THIS** UNITS PREV. TOTAL **PERCENT ESTIMATED** TYPE OF WORK UNITS BID **DOLLARS DOLLARS** APPL. **EXTENSION** APPL.(S) **EXTENSION** UNITS **EXTENSION** COMPLETE ITEM QUANTITIES ACCOUNT NO. 11467-403-200 10911 MOBILIZATION 10.00 **EACH** \$25.00 \$250.00 6.00 \$150.00 0.00 \$0.00 6.00 \$150.00 60.0% **RESET BRICK PAVERS - SIDEWALK** 30506 20.00 S.F. \$0.00 \$0.00 0.0% \$1.00 \$20.00 0.00 0.00 \$0.00 0.00 REPLACEMENT PROGRAM HORIZONTAL SAWCUT CONCRETE 30601 SIDEWALKS, DRIVEWAYS, TRAFFIC 4,300.00 **INCH-FEET** \$11.90 \$51,170.00 3,250.43 \$38,680.12 998.51 \$11,882.27 4,248.94 \$50,562.39 98.8% **ISLANDS & STEPS CONTRACT TOTALS** \$51,440.00 \$38,830.12 \$11,882.27 \$50,712.39 98.6%